

**Pizza, w. field garlic/onion (Item no. 1204)**

**Pizza, w. field garlic/onion**

**Ingredients**

Pizza(WHEAT FLOUR, water, rapeseed oil, yeast, table salt), film(SOUR CREAM (DAIRY CREAM, modified starch, lactobacillus, salt, sugar, garlic, maltodextrin, LACTOSE, spices (chives, dill, onions, parsley), dextrose, YOGHURT powder, yeast extract), leek (14%), onions (10%), GOUDA CHEESE(PASTEURISE MILK, potato starch, salt, starter culture, lab-ferment, (microbial)))

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, SESAME, MUSTARD, CELERY, SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHIDE

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS